



\$~14

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 11214/2016

SHAHIDA PARVEEN AND ORS

..... Petitioners

Through: Dr. K.S. Bhati, Advocate.

versus

GOVT OF NCT OF DELHI AND ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr Santosh Kr. Tripathi, ASC.

Mr Tareq Adeeb, Advocate for R-3.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIBHU BAKHRU

ORDER

%

30.10.2017

List on 03.04.2018.

VIBHU BAKHRU, J

OCTOBER 30, 2017

cks